6/1/23, 10:45 AM

Rec1 - Clover Parks and Recreation

Adult Co-Ed Slowpitch Softball 2023 Adult Co-

Adult Co-Ed Slowpitch Softball 2023 Adult Co-Ed Softball Team Registration

Tue, 6/6/2023
06:30pm
07:30pm
08:30pm
06:30pm
07:30pm
08:30pm
06:30pm
07:30pm
08:30pm
06:30pm
07:30pm
08:30pm

Thu, 6/8/2023
06:30pm
07:30pm
08:30pm
06:30pm
07:30pm
08:30pm
06:30pm
07:30pm
08:30pm
06:30pm
07:30pm
08:30pm

Tue, 6/13/2023
06:30pm
07:30pm
08:30pm
06:30pm
07:30pm
08:30pm
06:30pm
07:30pm
08:30pm
06:30pm

07:30pm

Clover Community Park Field 1
Clover Community Park Field 1
Clover Community Park Field 1
Clover Community Park Field 2
Clover Community Park Field 2
Clover Community Park Field 2
York Complex Field 2
York Complex Field 2
York Complex Field 2
York Complex Field 4
York Complex Field 4

York Complex Field 4

Clover Community Park Field 1
Clover Community Park Field 1
Clover Community Park Field 1
Clover Community Park Field 2
Clover Community Park Field 2
Clover Community Park Field 2
York Complex Field 2
York Complex Field 2
York Complex Field 2
York Complex Field 4
York Complex Field 4

York Complex Field 4

Clover Community Park Field 1
Clover Community Park Field 1
Clover Community Park Field 1
Clover Community Park Field 2
Clover Community Park Field 2
Clover Community Park Field 2
York Complex Field 2
York Complex Field 2
York Complex Field 2
York Complex Field 4

York Complex Field 4

Ringtalis

Family and Friends
Bandits

The Good Guys
Southern Discomfort
Has Beens

The Remix

Hickory Grove Bandits
We've Got The Runs
Palmetto Pride
Saved By The Balls

Bat Hit Crazy

Palmetto Pride

The Best Team
Pitches Be Trippin
Bat Hit Crazy
Pitchslap

Built To Last

Has Beens

Where my Pitches at
Quit your Pitchin
Family and Friends
Cummings/Meritor

Bandits

Cummings/Meritor
Ringtalis

Family and Friends
Mcf Misfits

The Leftovers

Where my Pitches at
Built To Last

Pitchslap

Hickory Grove Bandits
Mostly Grownups

Pitches Be Trippin

https://secure.rec1.com/league_management.php?season_id=2543434#/tournamentList

Mcf Misfits

The Leftovers

The Good Guys
Cummings/Meritor
Quit your Pitchin
Where my Pitches at
Pitchslap

The Best Team
Pitches Be Trippin
Built To Last
Mostly Grownups

Palmetto Pride

Pitches Be Trippin
We've Got The Runs
The Remix

Saved By The Balls
Hickory Grove Bandits
Mostly Grownups
The Good Guys

The Leftovers

Has Beens

Southern Discomfort
Mcf Misfits

Ringtalis

Bandits

Has Beens

Bandits

Quit your Pitchin
Southern Discomfort
The Good Guys

Bat Hit Crazy

The Best Team

Bat Hit Crazy

The Remix

Saved By The Balls
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6/1/23, 10:45 AM

08:30pm

Thu, 6/15/2023

06:30pm
07:30pm
08:30pm
06:30pm
07:30pm
08:30pm
06:30pm
07:30pm
08:30pm
06:30pm
07:30pm

08:30pm

Tue, 6/20/2023

06:30pm
07:30pm
08:30pm
06:30pm
07:30pm
08:30pm
06:30pm
07:30pm
08:30pm
06:30pm
07:30pm

08:30pm

Thu, 6/22/2023

06:30pm
07:30pm
08:30pm
06:30pm
07:30pm
06:30pm
07:30pm
08:30pm
06:30pm

07:30pm

Mon, 6/26/2023

06:30pm
07:30pm

08:30pm

York Complex Field 4

Clover Community Park Field 1
Clover Community Park Field 1
Clover Community Park Field 1
Clover Community Park Field 2
Clover Community Park Field 2
Clover Community Park Field 2
York Complex Field 2
York Complex Field 2
York Complex Field 2
York Complex Field 4
York Complex Field 4

York Complex Field 4

Clover Community Park Field 1
Clover Community Park Field 1
Clover Community Park Field 1
Clover Community Park Field 2
Clover Community Park Field 2
Clover Community Park Field 2
York Complex Field 2
York Complex Field 2
York Complex Field 2
York Complex Field 4
York Complex Field 4
York Complex Field 4

Clover Community Park Field 1
Clover Community Park Field 1
Clover Community Park Field 1
Clover Community Park Field 2
Clover Community Park Field 2
York Complex Field 2
York Complex Field 2
York Complex Field 2
York Complex Field 4

York Complex Field 4

Clover Community Park Field 1
Clover Community Park Field 1

Clover Community Park Field 1
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We've Got The Runs

Saved By The Balls

Bat Hit Crazy

Hickory Grove Bandits

Pitchslap

The Remix

Palmetto Pride
Ringtalis

Southern Discomfort
Where my Pitches at
Has Beens

Mcf Misfits

The Leftovers

Mcf Misfits

Has Beens

Mcf Misfits

The Good Guys
Southern Discomfort
Quit your Pitchin
Mostly Grownups
Pitches Be Trippin
The Best Team
Bat Hit Crazy
Palmetto Pride

We've Got The Runs

Saved By The Balls
Pitchslap

Built To Last

Bat Hit Crazy

The Remix

The Good Guys
Family and Friends
The Leftovers
Bandits

Quit your Pitchin

Quit your Pitchin
Has Beens

Cummings/Meritor

https://secure.rec1.com/league_management.php?season_id=2543434#/tournamentList

Palmetto Pride

We've Got The Runs
Pitches Be Trippin
We've Got The Runs
Built To Last

The Best Team
Mostly Grownups
Where my Pitches at
Cummings/Meritor
Family and Friends
Bandits

The Good Guys

Quit your Pitchin

The Leftovers
Cummings/Meritor
Family and Friends
Ringtalis

Where my Pitches at

Bandits

Hickory Grove Bandits

Built To Last
Mostly Grownups
The Remix

Saved By The Balls

Pitchslap

The Best Team

Palmetto Pride

Hickory Grove Bandits

Mostly Grownups
We've Got The Runs
Southern Discomfort
Cummings/Meritor
Ringtalis

Mcf Misfits

Where my Pitches at

The Good Guys
Family and Friends

Ringtalis
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06:30pm
07:30pm
06:30pm
07:30pm
08:30pm
06:30pm
07:30pm

Tue, 6/27/2023
06:30pm
07:30pm
08:30pm
06:30pm
07:30pm
06:30pm
07:30pm
08:30pm
06:30pm
07:30pm

Thu, 6/29/2023
06:30pm
07:30pm
08:30pm
06:30pm
07:30pm
06:30pm
07:30pm
08:30pm
06:30pm
07:30pm

Thu, 7/6/2023
06:30pm
07:30pm
08:30pm
06:30pm
07:30pm
06:30pm
07:30pm
08:30pm
06:30pm

07:30pm

Clover Community Park Field 2
Clover Community Park Field 2
York Complex Field 2
York Complex Field 2
York Complex Field 2
York Complex Field 4

York Complex Field 4

Clover Community Park Field 1
Clover Community Park Field 1
Clover Community Park Field 1
Clover Community Park Field 2
Clover Community Park Field 2
York Complex Field 2
York Complex Field 2
York Complex Field 2
York Complex Field 4

York Complex Field 4

Clover Community Park Field 1
Clover Community Park Field 1
Clover Community Park Field 1
Clover Community Park Field 2
Clover Community Park Field 2
York Complex Field 2
York Complex Field 2
York Complex Field 2
York Complex Field 4

York Complex Field 4

Clover Community Park Field 1
Clover Community Park Field 1
Clover Community Park Field 1
Clover Community Park Field 2
Clover Community Park Field 2
York Complex Field 2
York Complex Field 2
York Complex Field 2
York Complex Field 4

York Complex Field 4
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The Leftovers
Southern Discomfort
The Remix

Pitches Be Trippin
The Best Team
Mostly Grownups

Saved By The Balls

Built To Last

Saved By The Balls
Mostly Grownups
Hickory Grove Bandits
We've Got The Runs
Cummings/Meritor
Mcf Misfits

Ringtalis

Bandits

Family and Friends

Quit your Pitchin
The Good Guys
Bandits

Where my Pitches at
The Leftovers
Palmetto Pride
We've Got The Runs
The Remix

The Best Team

Pitchslap

Mostly Grownups
Pitches Be Trippin
Built To Last

Hickory Grove Bandits
The Best Team

Where my Pitches at
Southern Discomfort
Cummings/Meritor
The Good Guys

Ringtalis
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Bandits

Mcf Misfits

Palmetto Pride
Hickory Grove Bandits
Bat Hit Crazy
Pitchslap

Built To Last

The Best Team
Pitchslap

Pitches Be Trippin
The Remix

Bat Hit Crazy

The Leftovers

Has Beens

Southern Discomfort
Where my Pitches at

Quit your Pitchin

Ringtalis

Family and Friends
Southern Discomfort
Cummings/Meritor
Has Beens

Hickory Grove Bandits
Built To Last

Saved By The Balls
Pitches Be Trippin

Bat Hit Crazy

We've Got The Runs
Pitchslap

The Remix

Saved By The Balls
Palmetto Pride

Mcf Misfits

Has Beens

Quit your Pitchin
The Leftovers

Family and Friends
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